
Total 

Class

Attended 

Class 

Total 

Class

Attended 

Class Theory % Practical %

1 Aanam Imtiyaz Shaikh 10 0 4 0 0.00 0.00

2 Abdullah Asim 10 3 4 4 30.00 100.00

3 Abhilash Awati 10 7 4 3 70.00 75.00

4 Adil Hammad 10 7 4 3 70.00 75.00

5 Aishwarya S 10 5 4 2 50.00 50.00

6 Akshaj P Anil 10 8 4 4 80.00 100.00

7 Alfiya Abid 10 9 4 3 90.00 75.00

8 Amrutha P K 10 9 4 3 90.00 75.00

9 Anarghya Rathna P 10 7 4 3 70.00 75.00

10 Anju R G 10 10 4 4 100.00 100.00

11 Ayshathu Maimoona Nafia 10 10 4 4 100.00 100.00

12 Belkone Vaibhav Ganapat Rao 10 5 4 2 50.00 50.00

13 Chaitra R 10 9 4 4 90.00 100.00

14 Chandragiri Laalithya 10 5 4 2 50.00 50.00

15
Chaudhari Abdulkhalid 

Mohammadsalim 10 8 4 2 80.00 50.00

16 Chitra Jagatram Bramhankar 10 7 4 4 70.00 100.00

17 Chopde Rutuja Subhash 10 6 4 4 60.00 100.00

18 Diksha Solanki 10 9 4 3 90.00 75.00

19 Fariha Kousar 10 7 4 4 70.00 100.00

20 Fathimath Niha 10 10 4 4 100.00 100.00

21 Fathimath Shama 10 9 4 4 90.00 100.00

22 Fazila Kathun 10 9 4 4 90.00 100.00

23 Garad Shrutika Pandurang 10 7 4 3 70.00 75.00

24 Gebise Sumedha Vaibhav 10 9 4 4 90.00 100.00

25 Gupta Kashis Arvindbhai 10 7 4 3 70.00 75.00

26 Hafila S M 10 8 4 3 80.00 75.00

27 Haida Hamza 10 7 4 3 70.00 75.00

28 Hamsa T 10 10 4 4 100.00 100.00

29 Hashira Fathima K.v 10 7 4 3 70.00 75.00

30 Hashmi Awez Syed Fassioddin 10 6 4 4 60.00 100.00

31 Hatib Ur Rahman 10 7 4 3 70.00 75.00

32 Hussain Iffat Parveen Altaf 10 5 4 4 50.00 100.00

33

Inzamamul Haque Mh 

Tauqueer 10 4 4 2 40.00 50.00

34 Jadhavar Sanket Manohar 10 6 4 3 60.00 75.00

35 Jameela Hafifa Haneef 10 10 4 4 100.00 100.00

36 Javeriya Khanum 10 10 4 4 100.00 100.00

37 Jeenat Aman 10 4 4 1 40.00 25.00

38 K Fathimath Yasmin 10 8 4 2 80.00 50.00

KAUMARABHRITHYA

ATTENDANCE LIST 3rd Prof BAMS(2021-2022 Batch)

Roll 

No Name of the Student

Nov-25

Theory Practical



39 Karbhari Aniket Madhukar 10 10 4 4 100.00 100.00

40 Kathija Mithasha Wafira 10 8 4 3 80.00 75.00

41 Kharge Varad Raju 10 8 4 4 80.00 100.00

42 Khot Abid Zameer 10 10 4 2 100.00 50.00

43 Khushi Singhal 10 10 4 4 100.00 100.00

44 Kote Pratik Prabhakar 10 6 4 2 60.00 50.00

45 Kurhade Gaurang Ashish 10 8 4 3 80.00 75.00

46 M Roshan Kumar 10 6 4 4 60.00 100.00

47 Manali Kumari 10 6 4 3 60.00 75.00

48 Maner Saif Rafik 10 2 4 2 20.00 50.00

49 Manisha Jena 10 5 4 4 50.00 100.00

50 Megha L Kottari 10 8 4 4 80.00 100.00

51 Mhaske Chetan Achyutrao 10 10 4 3 100.00 75.00

52 Mohammad Sahid Iqbal 10 7 4 3 70.00 75.00

53 Mohammed Afzal Basha 10 9 4 4 90.00 100.00

54 Mohammed Jawad 10 7 4 4 70.00 100.00

55 Mohammed Nihal Tareen 10 0 4 0 0.00 0.00

56 Mohammed Sawad P 10 8 4 4 80.00 100.00

57 Mohasina Navas 10 8 4 4 80.00 100.00

58 Muneesha V P 10 8 4 3 80.00 75.00

59 Muskan Zakirhusen Sutar 10 8 4 3 80.00 75.00

60 Nafeesath Ishiqa Amna M.a 10 5 4 3 50.00 75.00

61 Nandini Yewle 10 4 4 3 40.00 75.00

62 Nebisha Muneema 10 0 4 0 0.00 0.00

63 Numa Zulaika 10 6 4 2 60.00 50.00

64 P Fathimath Shameela 10 6 4 2 60.00 50.00

65 Pardeshi Abhijeet Shamkumar 10 9 4 2 90.00 50.00

66 Patil Subhan Tairpasha 10 5 4 4 50.00 100.00

67 Priyanka Verma 10 9 4 2 90.00 50.00

68

Qureshi Mohd Amaan Peer 

Mohammed 10 8 4 4 80.00 100.00

69 Rabiya Hasna 10 9 4 4 90.00 100.00

70 Raihana 10 7 4 4 70.00 100.00

71 Rakshith 10 7 4 4 70.00 100.00

72 Rehan Kasheef 10 8 4 4 80.00 100.00

73 S Vasuda Bai 10 8 4 4 80.00 100.00

74 Sabiyabanu A Patvegar 10 9 4 4 90.00 100.00

75

Salmani Mohd Aman Mohd 

Imran 10 6 4 3 60.00 75.00

76 Salva Salim 10 7 4 3 70.00 75.00

77 Sandra C G 10 9 4 4 90.00 100.00

78 Sangar Abhijeet Bhaskar 10 6 4 3 60.00 75.00

79 Sayyed Naziya Parveen 10 8 4 4 80.00 100.00

80

Sayyed Muhiyuddin 

Sayeedpasha 10 0 4 2 0.00 50.00

81 Shaik Fahad 10 4 4 3 40.00 75.00

82 Shaikh Nasreen Mohd Jaseem 10 7 4 3 70.00 75.00

83 Shaikh Saeed Hamid 10 7 4 3 70.00 75.00



84 Shaikh Zareen Ziyauddin 10 2 4 2 20.00 50.00

85 Shamshad 10 9 4 4 90.00 100.00

86 Sharvari Milind Gawande 10 7 4 4 70.00 100.00

87 Shek Alam B A 10 6 4 3 60.00 75.00

88 Shinde Shubham Umesh 10 7 4 4 70.00 100.00

89 Smita Vishwakarma 10 8 4 4 80.00 100.00

90 Sontakke Lokesh Bharatkumar 10 9 4 4 90.00 100.00

91 Sreelakshmi T 10 7 4 4 70.00 100.00

92 Suhana Yasmin Mazumdar 10 3 4 3 30.00 75.00

93 Suraj Patil 10 9 4 4 90.00 100.00

94 Tekale Yash Chandrao 10 7 4 3 70.00 75.00

95 Thansiha T.s 10 8 4 3 80.00 75.00

96 Valmiki Sirisha 10 7 4 4 70.00 100.00

97 Veerbhadrayya 10 7 4 3 70.00 75.00

98 Yash Patil 10 10 4 4 100.00 100.00

99 Zeba Altaf Modi 10 8 4 4 80.00 100.00

100 Zeenath Zulfa 10 9 4 4 90.00 100.00



Total 

Class

Attende

d Class 

Total 

Class

Attended 

Class 
Theory % Practical %

1 Aanam Imtiyaz Shaikh 24 0 8 0 0.00 0.00

2 Abdullah Asim 24 14 8 4 58.33 50.00

3 Abhilash Awati 24 18 8 6 75.00 75.00

4 Adil Hammad 24 19 8 6 79.17 75.00

5 Aishwarya S 24 12 8 0 50.00 0.00

6 Akshaj P Anil 24 23 8 8 95.83 100.00

7 Alfiya Abid 24 19 8 4 79.17 50.00

8 Amrutha P K 24 23 8 8 95.83 100.00

9 Anarghya Rathna P 24 14 8 6 58.33 75.00

10 Anju R G 24 21 8 8 87.50 100.00

11 Ayshathu Maimoona Nafia 24 24 8 8 100.00 100.00

12 Belkone Vaibhav Ganapat Rao 24 15 8 4 62.50 50.00

13 Chaitra R 24 23 8 8 95.83 100.00

14 Chandragiri Laalithya 24 14 8 4 58.33 50.00

15
Chaudhari Abdulkhalid 

Mohammadsalim 24
22 8

8 91.67
100.00

16 Chitra Jagatram Bramhankar 24 19 8 6 79.17 75.00

17 Chopde Rutuja Subhash 24 15 8 6 62.50 75.00

18 Diksha Solanki 24 18 8 8 75.00 100.00

19 Fariha Kousar 24 21 8 8 87.50 100.00

20 Fathimath Niha 24 24 8 8 100.00 100.00

21 Fathimath Shama 24 23 8 6 95.83 75.00

22 Fazila Kathun 24 22 8 8 91.67 100.00

23 Garad Shrutika Pandurang 24 19 8 6 79.17 75.00

24 Gebise Sumedha Vaibhav 24 23 8 8 95.83 100.00

25 Gupta Kashis Arvindbhai 24 16 8 6 66.67 75.00

26 Hafila S M 24 18 8 8 75.00 100.00

27 Haida Hamza 24 17 8 6 70.83 75.00

28 Hamsa T 24 24 8 8 100.00 100.00

29 Hashira Fathima K.v 24 20 8 8 83.33 100.00

30 Hashmi Awez Syed Fassioddin 24 21 8 8 87.50 100.00

31 Hatib Ur Rahman 24 20 8 4 83.33 50.00

32 Hussain Iffat Parveen Altaf 24 16 8 2 66.67 25.00

33 Inzamamul Haque Mh Tauqueer 24 12 8 4 50.00 50.00

34 Jadhavar Sanket Manohar 24 21 8 8 87.50 100.00

35 Jameela Hafifa Haneef 24 23 8 8 95.83 100.00

36 Javeriya Khanum 24 23 8 8 95.83 100.00

37 Jeenat Aman 24 9 8 4 37.50 50.00

38 K Fathimath Yasmin 24 18 8 8 75.00 100.00

39 Karbhari Aniket Madhukar 24 24 8 8 100.00 100.00

40 Kathija Mithasha Wafira 24 16 8 4 66.67 50.00

41 Kharge Varad Raju 24 23 8 8 95.83 100.00

42 Khot Abid Zameer 24 23 8 8 95.83 100.00

43 Khushi Singhal 24 22 8 8 91.67 100.00

44 Kote Pratik Prabhakar 24 16 8 6 66.67 75.00

45 Kurhade Gaurang Ashish 24 23 8 6 95.83 75.00

46 M Roshan Kumar 24 18 8 6 75.00 75.00

Roll 

No
Name of the Student Theory

KAYACHIKITSA
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Practical

Nov-25



47 Manali Kumari 24 16 8 6 66.67 75.00

48 Maner Saif Rafik 24 5 8 2 20.83 25.00

49 Manisha Jena 24 19 8 6 79.17 75.00

50 Megha L Kottari 24 20 8 6 83.33 75.00

51 Mhaske Chetan Achyutrao 24 24 8 8 100.00 100.00

52 Mohammad Sahid Iqbal 24 21 8 6 87.50 75.00

53 Mohammed Afzal Basha 24 21 8 8 87.50 100.00

54 Mohammed Jawad 24 19 8 8 79.17 100.00

55 Mohammed Nihal Tareen 24 0 8 0 0.00 0.00

56 Mohammed Sawad P 24 20 8 6 83.33 75.00

57 Mohasina Navas 24 23 8 6 95.83 75.00

58 Muneesha V P 24 19 8 8 79.17 100.00

59 Muskan Zakirhusen Sutar 24 22 8 6 91.67 75.00

60 Nafeesath Ishiqa Amna M.a 24 14 8 4 58.33 50.00

61 Nandini Yewle 24 14 8 4 58.33 50.00

62 Nebisha Muneema 24 0 8 0 0.00 0.00

63 Numa Zulaika 24 13 8 0 54.17 0.00

64 P Fathimath Shameela 24 16 8 4 66.67 50.00

65 Pardeshi Abhijeet Shamkumar 24 20 8 8 83.33 100.00

66 Patil Subhan Tairpasha 24 17 8 6 70.83 75.00

67 Priyanka Verma 24 18 8 8 75.00 100.00

68
Qureshi Mohd Amaan Peer 

Mohammed 24
22 8

8 91.67
100.00

69 Rabiya Hasna 24 23 8 8 95.83 100.00

70 Raihana 24 17 8 8 70.83 100.00

71 Rakshith 24 18 8 8 75.00 100.00

72 Rehan Kasheef 24 20 8 8 83.33 100.00

73 S Vasuda Bai 24 19 8 6 79.17 75.00

74 Sabiyabanu A Patvegar 24 24 8 8 100.00 100.00

75 Salmani Mohd Aman Mohd Imran 24 12 8 6 50.00 75.00

76 Salva Salim 24 19 8 6 79.17 75.00

77 Sandra C G 24 22 8 8 91.67 100.00

78 Sangar Abhijeet Bhaskar 24 19 8 6 79.17 75.00

79 Sayyed Naziya Parveen 24 20 8 6 83.33 75.00

80 Sayyed Muhiyuddin Sayeedpasha 24 2 8 0 8.33 0.00

81 Shaik Fahad 24 15 8 6 62.50 75.00

82 Shaikh Nasreen Mohd Jaseem 24 17 8 4 70.83 50.00

83 Shaikh Saeed Hamid 24 18 8 6 75.00 75.00

84 Shaikh Zareen Ziyauddin 24 5 8 6 20.83 75.00

85 Shamshad 24 24 8 8 100.00 100.00

86 Sharvari Milind Gawande 24 17 8 6 70.83 75.00

87 Shek Alam B A 24 23 8 6 95.83 75.00

88 Shinde Shubham Umesh 24 21 8 8 87.50 100.00

89 Smita Vishwakarma 24 19 8 6 79.17 75.00

90 Sontakke Lokesh Bharatkumar 24 22 8 8 91.67 100.00

91 Sreelakshmi T 24 20 8 8 83.33 100.00

92 Suhana Yasmin Mazumdar 24 8 8 4 33.33 50.00

93 Suraj Patil 24 19 8 8 79.17 100.00

94 Tekale Yash Chandrao 24 23 8 6 95.83 75.00

95 Thansiha T.s 24 21 8 8 87.50 100.00

96 Valmiki Sirisha 24 19 8 6 79.17 75.00

97 Veerbhadrayya 24 21 8 8 87.50 100.00

98 Yash Patil 24 23 8 8 95.83 100.00



99 Zeba Altaf Modi 24 19 8 8 79.17 100.00

100 Zeenath Zulfa 24 20 8 8 83.33 100.00



Total 

Class

Attened 

Class

Total 

Class

Attened 

Class
Theory % Practical % 

1 Aanam Imtiyaz Shaikh 6 0 4 0 0.00 0.00

2 Abdullah Asim 6 3 4 4 50.00 100.00

3 Abhilash Awati 6 5 4 3 83.33 75.00

4 Adil Hammad 6 4 4 4 66.67 100.00

5 Aishwarya S 6 3 4 3 50.00 75.00

6 Akshaj P Anil 6 6 4 4 100.00 100.00

7 Alfiya Abid 6 5 4 3 83.33 75.00

8 Amrutha P K 6 6 4 4 100.00 100.00

9 Anarghya Rathna P 6 5 4 3 83.33 75.00

10 Anju R G 6 6 4 4 100.00 100.00

11 Ayshathu Maimoona Nafia 6 6 4 4 100.00 100.00

12 Belkone Vaibhav Ganapat 

Rao 6 3 4 3 50.00 75.00

13 Chaitra R 6 6 4 4 100.00 100.00

14 Chandragiri Laalithya 6 4 4 2 66.67 50.00

15 Chaudhari Abdulkhalid 

Mohammadsalim 6 6 4 4 100.00 100.00

16

Chitra Jagatram 

Bramhankar 6 5 4 3 83.33 75.00

17 Chopde Rutuja Subhash 6 5 4 3 83.33 75.00

18 Diksha Solanki 6 5 4 3 83.33 75.00

19 Fariha Kousar 6 5 4 4 83.33 100.00

20 Fathimath Niha 6 6 4 4 100.00 100.00

21 Fathimath Shama 6 6 4 4 100.00 100.00

22 Fazila Kathun 6 5 4 4 83.33 100.00

23 Garad Shrutika Pandurang 6 6 4 3 100.00 75.00

24 Gebise Sumedha Vaibhav 6 6 4 4 100.00 100.00

25 Gupta Kashis Arvindbhai 6 5 4 4 83.33 100.00

26 Hafila S M 6 6 4 4 100.00 100.00

27 Haida Hamza 6 5 4 3 83.33 75.00

28 Hamsa T 6 6 4 4 100.00 100.00

29 Hashira Fathima K.v 6 5 4 3 83.33 75.00

30 Hashmi Awez Syed 

Fassioddin 6 6 4 3 100.00 75.00

31 Hatib Ur Rahman 6 5 4 3 83.33 75.00

32 Hussain Iffat Parveen Altaf 6 2 4 2 33.33 50.00

33 Inzamamul Haque Mh 

Tauqueer 6 5 4 0 83.33 0.00

34 Jadhavar Sanket Manohar 6 6 4 4 100.00 100.00

35 Jameela Hafifa Haneef 6 4 4 3 66.67 75.00

36 Javeriya Khanum 6 6 4 3 100.00 75.00

37 Jeenat Aman 6 5 4 3 83.33 75.00

38 K Fathimath Yasmin 6 5 4 3 83.33 75.00

39 Karbhari Aniket Madhukar 6 6 4 4 100.00 100.00

40 Kathija Mithasha Wafira 6 6 4 2 100.00 50.00

41 Kharge Varad Raju 6 6 4 3 100.00 75.00

42 Khot Abid Zameer 6 6 4 3 100.00 75.00

Practical (1-100)

PANCHAKARMA
Attendance List 3rd Professional BAMS 2021-22

Roll 

No Name of the Students

Theory 

Nov-25



43 Khushi Singhal 6 6 4 4 100.00 100.00

44 Kote Pratik Prabhakar 6 5 4 4 83.33 100.00

45 Kurhade Gaurang Ashish 6 6 4 4 100.00 100.00

46 M Roshan Kumar 6 3 4 3 50.00 75.00

47 Manali Kumari 6 5 4 3 83.33 75.00

48 Maner Saif Rafik 6 1 4 0 16.67 0.00

49 Manisha Jena 6 6 4 2 100.00 50.00

50 Megha L Kottari 6 5 4 2 83.33 50.00

51 Mhaske Chetan Achyutrao 6 5 4 4 83.33 100.00

52 Mohammad Sahid Iqbal 6 5 4 3 83.33 75.00

53 Mohammed Afzal Basha 6 4 4 4 66.67 100.00

54 Mohammed Jawad 6 4 4 3 66.67 75.00

55 Mohammed Nihal Tareen 6 0 4 0 0.00 0.00

56 Mohammed Sawad P 6 5 4 3 83.33 75.00

57 Mohasina Navas 6 5 4 4 83.33 100.00

58 Muneesha V P 6 4 4 3 66.67 75.00

59 Muskan Zakirhusen Sutar 6 6 4 4 100.00 100.00

60
Nafeesath Ishiqa Amna M.a

6 4 4 3 66.67 75.00

61 Nandini Yewle 6 4 4 2 66.67 50.00

62 Nebisha Muneema 6 0 4 1 0.00 25.00

63 Numa Zulaika 6 6 4 3 100.00 75.00

64 P Fathimath Shameela 6 5 4 1 83.33 25.00

65 Pardeshi Abhijeet 

Shamkumar 6 5 4 3 83.33 75.00

66 Patil Subhan Tairpasha 6 5 4 3 83.33 75.00

67 Priyanka Verma 6 5 4 4 83.33 100.00

68
Qureshi Mohd Amaan Peer 

Mohammed 6 6 4 4 100.00 100.00

69 Rabiya Hasna 6 6 4 4 100.00 100.00

70 Raihana 6 6 4 4 100.00 100.00

71 Rakshith 6 4 4 3 66.67 75.00

72 Rehan Kasheef 6 5 4 2 83.33 50.00

73 S Vasuda Bai 6 6 4 3 100.00 75.00

74 Sabiyabanu A Patvegar 6 6 4 4 100.00 100.00

75 Salmani Mohd Aman Mohd 

Imran 6 5 4 3 83.33 75.00

76 Salva Salim 6 5 4 3 83.33 75.00

77 Sandra C G 6 6 4 4 100.00 100.00

78 Sangar Abhijeet Bhaskar 6 6 4 2 100.00 50.00

79 Sayyed Naziya Parveen 6 3 4 4 50.00 100.00

80 Sayyed Muhiyuddin 

Sayeedpasha 6 1 4 1 16.67 25.00

81 Shaik Fahad 6 3 4 3 50.00 75.00

82 Shaikh Nasreen Mohd 

Jaseem 6 3 4 3 50.00 75.00

83 Shaikh Saeed Hamid 6 6 4 2 100.00 50.00

84 Shaikh Zareen Ziyauddin 6 3 4 3 50.00 75.00

85 Shamshad 6 5 4 3 83.33 75.00

86 Sharvari Milind Gawande 6 5 4 3 83.33 75.00

87 Shek Alam B A 6 5 4 3 83.33 75.00

88 Shinde Shubham Umesh 6 6 4 3 100.00 75.00

89 Smita Vishwakarma 6 5 4 4 83.33 100.00



90 Sontakke Lokesh 

Bharatkumar 6 5 4 4 83.33 100.00

91 Sreelakshmi T 6 5 4 3 83.33 75.00

92 Suhana Yasmin Mazumdar 6 2 4 2 33.33 50.00

93 Suraj Patil 6 5 4 3 83.33 75.00

94 Tekale Yash Chandrao 6 6 4 4 100.00 100.00

95 Thanisha T.S. 6 5 4 4 83.33 100.00

96 Valmiki Sirisha 6 5 4 2 83.33 50.00

97 Veerbhadrayya 6 6 4 3 100.00 75.00

98 Yash Patil 6 6 4 4 100.00 100.00

99 Zeba Altaf Modi 6 4 4 3 66.67 75.00

100 Zeenath Zulfa 6 4 4 4 66.67 100.00



Total 

Class

Attended 

Class 

Total 

Class

Attended 

Class Theory % Practical %

1 Aanam Imtiyaz Shaikh 16 0 4 0 0.00 0.00

2 Abdullah Asim 16 9 4 2 56.25 50.00

3 Abhilash Awati 16 13 4 3 81.25 75.00

4 Adil Hammad 16 15 4 3 93.75 75.00

5 Aishwarya S 16 8 4 2 50.00 50.00

6 Akshaj P Anil 16 16 4 4 100.00 100.00

7 Alfiya Abid 16 13 4 4 81.25 100.00

8 Amrutha P K 16 16 4 3 100.00 75.00

9 Anarghya Rathna P 16 11 4 3 68.75 75.00

10 Anju R G 16 14 4 3 87.50 75.00

11 Ayshathu Maimoona Nafia 16 16 4 3 100.00 75.00

12 Belkone Vaibhav Ganapat Rao 16 11 4 3 68.75 75.00

13 Chaitra R 16 16 4 3 100.00 75.00

14 Chandragiri Laalithya 16 11 4 3 68.75 75.00

15

Chaudhari Abdulkhalid 

Mohammadsalim 16 15 4 3 93.75 75.00

16 Chitra Jagatram Bramhankar 16 13 4 4 81.25 100.00

17 Chopde Rutuja Subhash 16 12 4 3 75.00 75.00

18 Diksha Solanki 16 13 4 3 81.25 75.00

19 Fariha Kousar 16 16 4 3 100.00 75.00

20 Fathimath Niha 16 16 4 4 100.00 100.00

21 Fathimath Shama 16 14 4 4 87.50 100.00

22 Fazila Kathun 16 15 4 4 93.75 100.00

23 Garad Shrutika Pandurang 16 12 4 4 75.00 100.00

24 Gebise Sumedha Vaibhav 16 16 4 4 100.00 100.00

25 Gupta Kashis Arvindbhai 16 12 4 3 75.00 75.00

26 Hafila S M 16 12 4 4 75.00 100.00

27 Haida Hamza 16 12 4 3 75.00 75.00

28 Hamsa T 16 16 4 4 100.00 100.00

29 Hashira Fathima K.v 16 15 4 3 93.75 75.00

30 Hashmi Awez Syed Fassioddin 16 14 4 4 87.50 100.00

31 Hatib Ur Rahman 16 12 4 4 75.00 100.00

32 Hussain Iffat Parveen Altaf 16 10 4 3 62.50 75.00

33 Inzamamul Haque Mh Tauqueer 16 8 4 2 50.00 50.00

34 Jadhavar Sanket Manohar 16 16 4 3 100.00 75.00

35 Jameela Hafifa Haneef 16 15 4 4 93.75 100.00

36 Javeriya Khanum 16 15 4 4 93.75 100.00

37 Jeenat Aman 16 9 4 2 56.25 50.00

38 K Fathimath Yasmin 16 11 4 4 68.75 100.00

39 Karbhari Aniket Madhukar 16 16 4 4 100.00 100.00

40 Kathija Mithasha Wafira 16 11 4 4 68.75 100.00

41 Kharge Varad Raju 16 15 4 4 93.75 100.00

42 Khot Abid Zameer 16 15 4 4 93.75 100.00

43 Khushi Singhal 16 15 4 4 93.75 100.00

44 Kote Pratik Prabhakar 16 13 4 3 81.25 75.00

45 Kurhade Gaurang Ashish 16 16 4 4 100.00 100.00

46 M Roshan Kumar 16 12 4 3 75.00 75.00

PRASOOTI TANTRA

ATTENDANCE LIST 3rd Prof BAMS(2021-2022 Batch)

Roll 

No Name of the Student

Theory Practical

Nov-25



47 Manali Kumari 16 12 4 3 75.00 75.00

48 Maner Saif Rafik 16 3 4 1 18.75 25.00

49 Manisha Jena 16 12 4 3 75.00 75.00

50 Megha L Kottari 16 13 4 4 81.25 100.00

51 Mhaske Chetan Achyutrao 16 16 4 4 100.00 100.00

52 Mohammad Sahid Iqbal 16 13 4 4 81.25 100.00

53 Mohammed Afzal Basha 16 15 4 3 93.75 75.00

54 Mohammed Jawad 16 14 4 3 87.50 75.00

55 Mohammed Nihal Tareen 16 0 4 0 0.00 0.00

56 Mohammed Sawad P 16 13 4 4 81.25 100.00

57 Mohasina Navas 16 14 4 4 87.50 100.00

58 Muneesha V P 16 14 4 3 87.50 75.00

59 Muskan Zakirhusen Sutar 16 16 4 4 100.00 100.00

60 Nafeesath Ishiqa Amna M.a 16 9 4 4 56.25 100.00

61 Nandini Yewle 16 10 4 4 62.50 100.00

62 Nebisha Muneema 16 2 4 1 12.50 25.00

63 Numa Zulaika 16 11 4 2 68.75 50.00

64 P Fathimath Shameela 16 10 4 4 62.50 100.00

65 Pardeshi Abhijeet Shamkumar 16 14 4 4 87.50 100.00

66 Patil Subhan Tairpasha 16 11 4 1 68.75 25.00

67 Priyanka Verma 16 15 4 4 93.75 100.00

68

Qureshi Mohd Amaan Peer 

Mohammed 16 16 4 4 100.00 100.00

69 Rabiya Hasna 16 16 4 3 100.00 75.00

70 Raihana 16 12 4 2 75.00 50.00

71 Rakshith 16 14 4 4 87.50 100.00

72 Rehan Kasheef 16 13 4 4 81.25 100.00

73 S Vasuda Bai 16 13 4 4 81.25 100.00

74 Sabiyabanu A Patvegar 16 16 4 4 100.00 100.00

75 Salmani Mohd Aman Mohd Imran 16 12 4 3 75.00 75.00

76 Salva Salim 16 13 4 3 81.25 75.00

77 Sandra C G 16 16 4 4 100.00 100.00

78 Sangar Abhijeet Bhaskar 16 12 4 4 75.00 100.00

79 Sayyed Naziya Parveen 16 13 4 4 81.25 100.00

80 Sayyed Muhiyuddin Sayeedpasha 16 1 4 0 6.25 0.00

81 Shaik Fahad 16 12 4 3 75.00 75.00

82 Shaikh Nasreen Mohd Jaseem 16 10 4 3 62.50 75.00

83 Shaikh Saeed Hamid 16 9 4 3 56.25 75.00

84 Shaikh Zareen Ziyauddin 16 5 4 1 31.25 25.00

85 Shamshad 16 14 4 4 87.50 100.00

86 Sharvari Milind Gawande 16 13 4 4 81.25 100.00

87 Shek Alam B A 16 14 4 4 87.50 100.00

88 Shinde Shubham Umesh 16 14 4 4 87.50 100.00

89 Smita Vishwakarma 16 15 4 4 93.75 100.00

90 Sontakke Lokesh Bharatkumar 16 16 4 4 100.00 100.00

91 Sreelakshmi T 16 14 4 4 87.50 100.00

92 Suhana Yasmin Mazumdar 16 8 4 3 50.00 75.00

93 Suraj Patil 16 14 4 3 87.50 75.00

94 Tekale Yash Chandrao 16 14 4 4 87.50 100.00

95 Thansiha T.s 16 16 4 3 100.00 75.00

96 Valmiki Sirisha 16 11 4 4 68.75 100.00

97 Veerbhadrayya 16 12 4 4 75.00 100.00

98 Yash Patil 16 16 4 3 100.00 75.00



99 Zeba Altaf Modi 16 15 4 3 93.75 75.00

100 Zeenath Zulfa 16 16 4 3 100.00 75.00



Total 

Class

Attended 

Class Theory %

1 Aanam Imtiyaz Shaikh 11 1 9.09

2 Abdullah Asim 11 7 63.64

3 Abhilash Awati 11 11 100.00

4 Adil Hammad 11 9 81.82

5 Aishwarya S 11 11 100.00

6 Akshaj P Anil 11 9 81.82

7 Alfiya Abid 11 4 36.36

8 Amrutha P K 11 11 100.00

9 Anarghya Rathna P 11 9 81.82

10 Anju R G 11 11 100.00

11 Ayshathu Maimoona Nafia 11 7 63.64

12 Belkone Vaibhav Ganapat Rao 11 11 100.00

13 Chaitra R 11 11 100.00

14 Chandragiri Laalithya 11 4 36.36

15
Chaudhari Abdulkhalid 

Mohammadsalim 11 11 100.00

16 Chitra Jagatram Bramhankar 11 11 100.00

17 Chopde Rutuja Subhash 11 11 100.00

18 Diksha Solanki 11 11 100.00

19 Fariha Kousar 11 6 54.55

20 Fathimath Niha 11 9 81.82

21 Fathimath Shama 11 11 100.00

22 Fazila Kathun 11 11 100.00

23 Garad Shrutika Pandurang 11 9 81.82

24 Gebise Sumedha Vaibhav 11 11 100.00

25 Gupta Kashis Arvindbhai 11 11 100.00

26 Hafila S M 11 11 100.00

27 Haida Hamza 11 11 100.00

28 Hamsa T 11 11 100.00

29 Hashira Fathima K.v 11 11 100.00

30 Hashmi Awez Syed Fassioddin 11 8 72.73

31 Hatib Ur Rahman 11 9 81.82

32 Hussain Iffat Parveen Altaf 11 9 81.82

33 Inzamamul Haque Mh Tauqueer 11 9 81.82

34 Jadhavar Sanket Manohar 11 9 81.82

35 Jameela Hafifa Haneef 11 9 81.82

36 Javeriya Khanum 11 11 100.00

37 Jeenat Aman 11 9 81.82

38 K Fathimath Yasmin 11 11 100.00

39 Karbhari Aniket Madhukar 11 7 63.64

40 Kathija Mithasha Wafira 11 11 100.00

41 Kharge Varad Raju 11 7 63.64

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

ATTENDANCE LIST 3rd Prof BAMS(2021-2022 Batch)

Roll 

No Name of the Student

Nov-25

Theory



42 Khot Abid Zameer 11 9 81.82

43 Khushi Singhal 11 9 81.82

44 Kote Pratik Prabhakar 11 8 72.73

45 Kurhade Gaurang Ashish 11 5 45.45

46 M Roshan Kumar 11 6 54.55

47 Manali Kumari 11 11 100.00

48 Maner Saif Rafik 11 11 100.00

49 Manisha Jena 11 7 63.64

50 Megha L Kottari 11 11 100.00

51 Mhaske Chetan Achyutrao 11 7 63.64

52 Mohammad Sahid Iqbal 11 4 36.36

53 Mohammed Afzal Basha 11 7 63.64

54 Mohammed Jawad 11 9 81.82

55 Mohammed Nihal Tareen 11 4 36.36

56 Mohammed Sawad P 11 9 81.82

57 Mohasina Navas 11 9 81.82

58 Muneesha V P 11 9 81.82

59 Muskan Zakirhusen Sutar 11 7 63.64

60 Nafeesath Ishiqa Amna M.a 11 9 81.82

61 Nandini Yewle 11 5 45.45

62 Nebisha Muneema 11 11 100.00

63 Numa Zulaika 11 9 81.82

64 P Fathimath Shameela 11 9 81.82

65 Pardeshi Abhijeet Shamkumar 11 9 81.82

66 Patil Subhan Tairpasha 11 10 90.91

67 Priyanka Verma 11 7 63.64

68

Qureshi Mohd Amaan Peer 

Mohammed 11 8 72.73

69 Rabiya Hasna 11 11 100.00

70 Raihana 11 11 100.00

71 Rakshith 11 9 81.82

72 Rehan Kasheef 11 11 100.00

73 S Vasuda Bai 11 7 63.64

74 Sabiyabanu A Patvegar 11 9 81.82

75 Salmani Mohd Aman Mohd Imran 11 9 81.82

76 Salva Salim 11 4 36.36

77 Sandra C G 11 7 63.64

78 Sangar Abhijeet Bhaskar 11 8 72.73

79 Sayyed Naziya Parveen 11 9 81.82

80 Sayyed Muhiyuddin Sayeedpasha 11 2 18.18

81 Shaik Fahad 11 7 63.64

82 Shaikh Nasreen Mohd Jaseem 11 7 63.64

83 Shaikh Saeed Hamid 11 9 81.82

84 Shaikh Zareen Ziyauddin 11 6 54.55

85 Shamshad 11 7 63.64

86 Sharvari Milind Gawande 11 9 81.82

87 Shek Alam B A 11 9 81.82



88 Shinde Shubham Umesh 11 9 81.82

89 Smita Vishwakarma 11 9 81.82

90 Sontakke Lokesh Bharatkumar 11 7 63.64

91 Sreelakshmi T 11 9 81.82

92 Suhana Yasmin Mazumdar 11 5 45.45

93 Suraj Patil 11 9 81.82

94 Tekale Yash Chandrao 11 9 81.82

95 Thansiha T.s 11 6 54.55

96 Valmiki Sirisha 11 8 72.73

97 Veerbhadrayya 11 4 36.36

98 Yash Patil 11 9 81.82

99 Zeba Altaf Modi 11 7 63.64

100 Zeenath Zulfa 11 11 100.00



Total 

Class

Attended 

Class 
Theory %

1 Aanam Imtiyaz Shaikh 11 0 0.00

2 Abdullah Asim 11 7 63.64

3 Abhilash Awati 11 9 81.82

4 Adil Hammad 11 9 81.82

5 Aishwarya S 11 6 54.55

6 Akshaj P Anil 11 10 90.91

7 Alfiya Abid 11 8 72.73

8 Amrutha P K 11 9 81.82

9 Anarghya Rathna P 11 7 63.64

10 Anju R G 11 8 72.73

11 Ayshathu Maimoona Nafia 11 11 100.00

12 Belkone Vaibhav Ganapat Rao 11 5 45.45

13 Chaitra R 11 11 100.00

14 Chandragiri Laalithya 11 7 63.64

15 Chaudhari Abdulkhalid Mohammadsalim 11 9 81.82

16 Chitra Jagatram Bramhankar 11 9 81.82

17 Chopde Rutuja Subhash 11 7 63.64

18 Diksha Solanki 11 7 63.64

19 Fariha Kousar 11 10 90.91

20 Fathimath Niha 11 11 100.00

21 Fathimath Shama 11 11 100.00

22 Fazila Kathun 11 8 72.73

23 Garad Shrutika Pandurang 11 10 90.91

24 Gebise Sumedha Vaibhav 11 11 100.00

25 Gupta Kashis Arvindbhai 11 8 72.73

26 Hafila S M 11 9 81.82

27 Haida Hamza 11 8 72.73

28 Hamsa T 11 11 100.00

29 Hashira Fathima K.v 11 10 90.91

30 Hashmi Awez Syed Fassioddin 11 10 90.91

31 Hatib Ur Rahman 11 10 90.91

32 Hussain Iffat Parveen Altaf 11 8 72.73

33 Inzamamul Haque Mh Tauqueer 11 6 54.55

34 Jadhavar Sanket Manohar 11 9 81.82

35 Jameela Hafifa Haneef 11 9 81.82

36 Javeriya Khanum 11 10 90.91

37 Jeenat Aman 11 5 45.45

38 K Fathimath Yasmin 11 8 72.73

39 Karbhari Aniket Madhukar 11 11 100.00

40 Kathija Mithasha Wafira 11 7 63.64

41 Kharge Varad Raju 11 8 72.73

42 Khot Abid Zameer 11 10 90.91

43 Khushi Singhal 11 9 81.82

44 Kote Pratik Prabhakar 11 8 72.73

45 Kurhade Gaurang Ashish 11 10 90.91

46 M Roshan Kumar 11 9 81.82

47 Manali Kumari 11 8 72.73

48 Maner Saif Rafik 11 0 0.00

49 Manisha Jena 11 8 72.73

50 Megha L Kottari 11 9 81.82

51 Mhaske Chetan Achyutrao 11 9 81.82
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52 Mohammad Sahid Iqbal 11 8 72.73

53 Mohammed Afzal Basha 11 11 100.00

54 Mohammed Jawad 11 10 90.91

55 Mohammed Nihal Tareen 11 A #VALUE!

56 Mohammed Sawad P 11 9 81.82

57 Mohasina Navas 11 11 100.00

58 Muneesha V P 11 9 81.82

59 Muskan Zakirhusen Sutar 11 9 81.82

60 Nafeesath Ishiqa Amna M.a 11 9 81.82

61 Nandini Yewle 11 9 81.82

62 Nebisha Muneema 11 A #VALUE!

63 Numa Zulaika 11 7 63.64

64 P Fathimath Shameela 11 8 72.73

65 Pardeshi Abhijeet Shamkumar 11 9 81.82

66 Patil Subhan Tairpasha 11 8 72.73

67 Priyanka Verma 11 8 72.73

68 Qureshi Mohd Amaan Peer Mohammed 11 8 72.73

69 Rabiya Hasna 11 10 90.91

70 Raihana 11 9 81.82

71 Rakshith 11 8 72.73

72 Rehan Kasheef 11 8 72.73

73 S Vasuda Bai 11 11 100.00

74 Sabiyabanu A Patvegar 11 11 100.00

75 Salmani Mohd Aman Mohd Imran 11 7 63.64

76 Salva Salim 11 7 63.64

77 Sandra C G 11 10 90.91

78 Sangar Abhijeet Bhaskar 11 9 81.82

79 Sayyed Naziya Parveen 11 9 81.82

80 Sayyed Muhiyuddin Sayeedpasha 11 0 0.00

81 Shaik Fahad 11 4 36.36

82 Shaikh Nasreen Mohd Jaseem 11 7 63.64

83 Shaikh Saeed Hamid 11 9 81.82

84 Shaikh Zareen Ziyauddin 11 5 45.45

85 Shamshad 11 11 100.00

86 Sharvari Milind Gawande 11 8 72.73

87 Shek Alam B A 11 10 90.91

88 Shinde Shubham Umesh 11 10 90.91

89 Smita Vishwakarma 11 7 63.64

90 Sontakke Lokesh Bharatkumar 11 10 90.91

91 Sreelakshmi T 11 10 90.91

92 Suhana Yasmin Mazumdar 11 4 36.36

93 Suraj Patil 11 10 90.91

94 Tekale Yash Chandrao 11 9 81.82

95 Thansiha T.s 11 8 72.73

96 Valmiki Sirisha 11 9 81.82

97 Veerbhadrayya 11 9 81.82

98 Yash Patil 11 11 100.00

99 Zeba Altaf Modi 11 9 81.82

100 Zeenath Zulfa 11 10 90.91



Total 

Class

Attended 

Class 

Total 

Class

Attended 

Class Theory % Practical %

1 Aanam Imtiyaz Shaikh 16 0 8 0 0.00 0.00

2 Abdullah Asim 16 9 8 4 56.25 50.00

3 Abhilash Awati 16 15 8 6 93.75 75.00

4 Adil Hammad 16 16 8 8 100.00 100.00

5 Aishwarya S 16 11 8 6 68.75 75.00

6 Akshaj P Anil 16 15 8 6 93.75 75.00

7 Alfiya Abid 16 13 8 6 81.25 75.00

8 Amrutha P K 16 15 8 6 93.75 75.00

9 Anarghya Rathna P 16 10 8 8 62.50 100.00

10 Anju R G 16 15 8 8 93.75 100.00

11 Ayshathu Maimoona Nafia 16 15 8 8 93.75 100.00

12 Belkone Vaibhav Ganapat Rao 16 9 8 4 56.25 50.00

13 Chaitra R 16 16 8 8 100.00 100.00

14 Chandragiri Laalithya 16 10 8 4 62.50 50.00

15 Chaudhari Abdulkhalid Mohammadsalim 16 15 8 8 93.75 100.00

16 Chitra Jagatram Bramhankar 16 14 8 8 87.50 100.00

17 Chopde Rutuja Subhash 16 10 8 6 62.50 75.00

18 Diksha Solanki 16 12 8 8 75.00 100.00

19 Fariha Kousar 16 14 8 6 87.50 75.00

20 Fathimath Niha 16 16 8 8 100.00 100.00

21 Fathimath Shama 16 15 8 8 93.75 100.00

22 Fazila Kathun 16 15 8 6 93.75 75.00

23 Garad Shrutika Pandurang 16 12 8 8 75.00 100.00

24 Gebise Sumedha Vaibhav 16 16 8 8 100.00 100.00

25 Gupta Kashis Arvindbhai 16 11 8 6 68.75 75.00

26 Hafila S M 16 12 8 6 75.00 75.00

27 Haida Hamza 16 10 8 6 62.50 75.00

28 Hamsa T 16 16 8 8 100.00 100.00

29 Hashira Fathima K.v 16 13 8 6 81.25 75.00

30 Hashmi Awez Syed Fassioddin 16 14 8 4 87.50 50.00

31 Hatib Ur Rahman 16 14 8 6 87.50 75.00

32 Hussain Iffat Parveen Altaf 16 11 8 6 68.75 75.00

33 Inzamamul Haque Mh Tauqueer 16 5 8 4 31.25 50.00

34 Jadhavar Sanket Manohar 16 12 8 8 75.00 100.00

35 Jameela Hafifa Haneef 16 14 8 8 87.50 100.00

36 Javeriya Khanum 16 15 8 8 93.75 100.00

37 Jeenat Aman 16 7 8 4 43.75 50.00

38 K Fathimath Yasmin 16 11 8 6 68.75 75.00

39 Karbhari Aniket Madhukar 16 16 8 6 100.00 75.00

40 Kathija Mithasha Wafira 16 11 8 6 68.75 75.00

41 Kharge Varad Raju 16 16 8 8 100.00 100.00

42 Khot Abid Zameer 16 16 8 8 100.00 100.00

43 Khushi Singhal 16 13 8 6 81.25 75.00

44 Kote Pratik Prabhakar 16 13 8 6 81.25 75.00

45 Kurhade Gaurang Ashish 16 14 8 6 87.50 75.00

46 M Roshan Kumar 16 13 8 8 81.25 100.00

47 Manali Kumari 16 11 8 6 68.75 75.00

48 Maner Saif Rafik 16 2 8 0 12.50 0.00

49 Manisha Jena 16 14 8 8 87.50 100.00

50 Megha L Kottari 16 14 8 8 87.50 100.00

SHALAKYA TANTRA
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No
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Theory Practical 
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51 Mhaske Chetan Achyutrao 16 15 8 8 93.75 100.00

52 Mohammad Sahid Iqbal 16 13 8 8 81.25 100.00

53 Mohammed Afzal Basha 16 14 8 8 87.50 100.00

54 Mohammed Jawad 16 13 8 8 81.25 100.00

55 Mohammed Nihal Tareen 16 1 8 0 6.25 0.00

56 Mohammed Sawad P 16 12 8 6 75.00 75.00

57 Mohasina Navas 16 15 8 8 93.75 100.00

58 Muneesha V P 16 13 8 6 81.25 75.00

59 Muskan Zakirhusen Sutar 16 15 8 8 93.75 100.00

60 Nafeesath Ishiqa Amna M.a 16 9 8 6 56.25 75.00

61 Nandini Yewle 16 10 8 6 62.50 75.00

62 Nebisha Muneema 16 1 8 0 6.25 0.00

63 Numa Zulaika 16 11 8 4 68.75 50.00

64 P Fathimath Shameela 16 10 8 4 62.50 50.00

65 Pardeshi Abhijeet Shamkumar 16 13 8 6 81.25 75.00

66 Patil Subhan Tairpasha 16 11 8 6 68.75 75.00

67 Priyanka Verma 16 14 8 6 87.50 75.00

68 Qureshi Mohd Amaan Peer Mohammed 16 14 8 8 87.50 100.00

69 Rabiya Hasna 16 15 8 8 93.75 100.00

70 Raihana 16 12 8 8 75.00 100.00

71 Rakshith 16 10 8 4 62.50 50.00

72 Rehan Kasheef 16 13 8 8 81.25 100.00

73 S Vasuda Bai 16 14 8 8 87.50 100.00

74 Sabiyabanu A Patvegar 16 16 8 8 100.00 100.00

75 Salmani Mohd Aman Mohd Imran 16 10 8 6 62.50 75.00

76 Salva Salim 16 11 8 4 68.75 50.00

77 Sandra C G 16 14 8 8 87.50 100.00

78 Sangar Abhijeet Bhaskar 16 13 8 8 81.25 100.00

79 Sayyed Naziya Parveen 16 12 8 8 75.00 100.00

80 Sayyed Muhiyuddin Sayeedpasha 16 2 8 0 12.50 0.00

81 Shaik Fahad 16 8 8 6 50.00 75.00

82 Shaikh Nasreen Mohd Jaseem 16 11 8 8 68.75 100.00

83 Shaikh Saeed Hamid 16 12 8 6 75.00 75.00

84 Shaikh Zareen Ziyauddin 16 6 8 4 37.50 50.00

85 Shamshad 16 16 8 8 100.00 100.00

86 Sharvari Milind Gawande 16 11 8 4 68.75 50.00

87 Shek Alam B A 16 15 8 8 93.75 100.00

88 Shinde Shubham Umesh 16 14 8 6 87.50 75.00

89 Smita Vishwakarma 16 13 8 8 81.25 100.00

90 Sontakke Lokesh Bharatkumar 16 15 8 8 93.75 100.00

91 Sreelakshmi T 16 14 8 8 87.50 100.00

92 Suhana Yasmin Mazumdar 16 6 8 2 37.50 25.00

93 Suraj Patil 16 15 8 8 93.75 100.00

94 Tekale Yash Chandrao 16 16 8 8 100.00 100.00

95 Thansiha T.s 16 12 8 6 75.00 75.00

96 Valmiki Sirisha 16 12 8 8 75.00 100.00

97 Veerbhadrayya 16 14 8 8 87.50 100.00

98 Yash Patil 16 15 8 8 93.75 100.00

99 Zeba Altaf Modi 16 14 8 8 87.50 100.00

100 Zeenath Zulfa 16 13 8 8 81.25 100.00



Total 

Class

Attened 

Class

Total 

Class

Attened 

Class Theory % Practical %

1 Aanam Imtiyaz Shaikh 18 0 8 0 0.00 0.00

2 Abdullah Asim 18 7 8 4 38.89 50.00

3 Abhilash Awati 18 15 8 8 83.33 100.00

4 Adil Hammad 18 12 8 8 66.67 100.00

5 Aishwarya S 18 11 8 4 61.11 50.00

6 Akshaj P Anil 18 17 8 8 94.44 100.00

7 Alfiya Abid 18 14 8 6 77.78 75.00

8 Amrutha P K 18 15 8 8 83.33 100.00

9 Anarghya Rathna P 18 13 8 6 72.22 75.00

10 Anju R G 18 15 8 6 83.33 75.00

11 Ayshathu Maimoona Nafia 18 18 8 8 100.00 100.00

12 Belkone Vaibhav Ganapat Rao 18 9 8 6 50.00 75.00

13 Chaitra R 18 17 8 8 94.44 100.00

14 Chandragiri Laalithya 18 12 8 6 66.67 75.00

15 Chaudhari Abdulkhalid Mohammadsalim 18 14 8 8 77.78 100.00

16 Chitra Jagatram Bramhankar 18 16 8 6 88.89 75.00

17 Chopde Rutuja Subhash 18 12 8 6 66.67 75.00

18 Diksha Solanki 18 15 8 6 83.33 75.00

19 Fariha Kousar 18 18 8 8 100.00 100.00

20 Fathimath Niha 18 18 8 8 100.00 100.00

21 Fathimath Shama 18 17 8 8 94.44 100.00

22 Fazila Kathun 18 17 8 6 94.44 75.00

23 Garad Shrutika Pandurang 18 14 8 6 77.78 75.00

24 Gebise Sumedha Vaibhav 18 16 8 8 88.89 100.00

25 Gupta Kashis Arvindbhai 18 13 8 6 72.22 75.00

26 Hafila S M 18 16 8 8 88.89 100.00

27 Haida Hamza 18 14 8 6 77.78 75.00

28 Hamsa T 18 18 8 8 100.00 100.00

29 Hashira Fathima K.v 18 16 8 8 88.89 100.00

30 Hashmi Awez Syed Fassioddin 18 17 8 8 94.44 100.00

31 Hatib Ur Rahman 18 14 8 6 77.78 75.00

32 Hussain Iffat Parveen Altaf 18 10 8 6 55.56 75.00

33 Inzamamul Haque Mh Tauqueer 18 11 8 6 61.11 75.00

34 Jadhavar Sanket Manohar 18 13 8 8 72.22 100.00

35 Jameela Hafifa Haneef 18 18 8 8 100.00 100.00

36 Javeriya Khanum 18 18 8 8 100.00 100.00

37 Jeenat Aman 18 11 8 4 61.11 50.00

38 K Fathimath Yasmin 18 16 8 8 88.89 100.00

39 Karbhari Aniket Madhukar 18 17 8 8 94.44 100.00

40 Kathija Mithasha Wafira 18 16 8 6 88.89 75.00

41 Kharge Varad Raju 18 17 8 8 94.44 100.00

42 Khot Abid Zameer 18 15 8 8 83.33 100.00

43 Khushi Singhal 18 18 8 8 100.00 100.00

44 Kote Pratik Prabhakar 18 12 8 8 66.67 100.00

45 Kurhade Gaurang Ashish 18 17 8 8 94.44 100.00

46 M Roshan Kumar 18 14 8 6 77.78 75.00

47 Manali Kumari 18 14 8 6 77.78 75.00

48 Maner Saif Rafik 18 0 8 4 0.00 50.00

49 Manisha Jena 18 12 8 6 66.67 75.00

SHALYA TANTRA

Roll 
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50 Megha L Kottari 18 16 8 6 88.89 75.00

51 Mhaske Chetan Achyutrao 18 17 8 8 94.44 100.00

52 Mohammad Sahid Iqbal 18 16 8 4 88.89 50.00

53 Mohammed Afzal Basha 18 18 8 8 100.00 100.00

54 Mohammed Jawad 18 16 8 8 88.89 100.00

55 Mohammed Nihal Tareen 18 0 8 0 0.00 0.00

56 Mohammed Sawad P 18 14 8 6 77.78 75.00

57 Mohasina Navas 18 17 8 6 94.44 75.00

58 Muneesha V P 18 12 8 6 66.67 75.00

59 Muskan Zakirhusen Sutar 18 14 8 8 77.78 100.00

60 Nafeesath Ishiqa Amna M.a 18 13 8 4 72.22 50.00

61 Nandini Yewle 18 13 8 4 72.22 50.00

62 Nebisha Muneema 18 0 8 0 0.00 0.00

63 Numa Zulaika 18 14 8 8 77.78 100.00

64 P Fathimath Shameela 18 13 8 8 72.22 100.00

65 Pardeshi Abhijeet Shamkumar 18 13 8 8 72.22 100.00

66 Patil Subhan Tairpasha 18 15 8 8 83.33 100.00

67 Priyanka Verma 18 13 8 8 72.22 100.00

68 Qureshi Mohd Amaan Peer Mohammed 18 18 8 8 100.00 100.00

69 Rabiya Hasna 18 16 8 6 88.89 75.00

70 Raihana 18 16 8 6 88.89 75.00

71 Rakshith 18 13 8 8 72.22 100.00

72 Rehan Kasheef 18 16 8 6 88.89 75.00

73 S Vasuda Bai 18 15 8 6 83.33 75.00

74 Sabiyabanu A Patvegar 18 18 8 8 100.00 100.00

75 Salmani Mohd Aman Mohd Imran 18 14 8 6 77.78 75.00

76 Salva Salim 18 10 8 4 55.56 50.00

77 Sandra C G 18 15 8 8 83.33 100.00

78 Sangar Abhijeet Bhaskar 18 15 8 6 83.33 75.00

79 Sayyed Naziya Parveen 18 17 8 8 94.44 100.00

80 Sayyed Muhiyuddin Sayeedpasha 18 0 8 2 0.00 25.00

81 Shaik Fahad 18 12 8 6 66.67 75.00

82 Shaikh Nasreen Mohd Jaseem 18 13 8 4 72.22 50.00

83 Shaikh Saeed Hamid 18 13 8 6 72.22 75.00

84 Shaikh Zareen Ziyauddin 18 9 8 4 50.00 50.00

85 Shamshad 18 17 8 8 94.44 100.00

86 Sharvari Milind Gawande 18 13 8 6 72.22 75.00

87 Shek Alam B A 18 14 8 8 77.78 100.00

88 Shinde Shubham Umesh 18 16 8 6 88.89 75.00

89 Smita Vishwakarma 18 16 8 8 88.89 100.00

90 Sontakke Lokesh Bharatkumar 18 16 8 8 88.89 100.00

91 Sreelakshmi T 18 14 8 6 77.78 75.00

92 Suhana Yasmin Mazumdar 18 8 8 4 44.44 50.00

93 Suraj Patil 18 13 8 6 72.22 75.00

94 Tekale Yash Chandrao 18 14 8 8 77.78 100.00

95 Thansiha T.s 18 17 8 8 94.44 100.00

96 Valmiki Sirisha 18 14 8 6 77.78 75.00

97 Veerbhadrayya 18 16 8 6 88.89 75.00

98 Yash Patil 18 16 8 8 88.89 100.00

99 Zeba Altaf Modi 18 15 8 6 83.33 75.00

100 Zeenath Zulfa 18 17 8 8 94.44 100.00


